
SILKSTONE PARISH COUNCIL

 Meetings for 2026

Day Date Meeting Location

Monday 05-Jan-26 PC Silkstone Sports Pavilion 

Monday 02-Feb-26 PC Silkstone Sports Pavilion 

Monday 02-Mar-26 PC Silkstone Sports Pavilion 

Monday 13-Apr-26 PC Silkstone Sports Pavilion 

Monday 20-Apr-26 Annual Parishioners SC Methodist Chapel 

Monday 11-May-26 Annual Council Silkstone Sports Pavilion 

Monday 01-Jun-26 PC Silkstone Sports Pavilion 

Monday 06-Jul-26 PC Silkstone Sports Pavilion 

Monday 07-Sep-26 PC Silkstone Sports Pavilion 

Monday 05-Oct-26 PC Silkstone Sports Pavilion 

Monday 02-Nov-26 PC Silkstone Sports Pavilion 

Monday 07-Dec-26 PC Silkstone Sports Pavilion 


